12                  www.hales.com.au
cutting tools
cutting tools
Industrial Catalogue Version 4.0.0
•	 Extended Length •	 Featuring parabolic deep-hole flute design with extra length
HSS Deep Hole Drills - Series 1
Product Code Description Size mm Length of Cut Overall Length
•	 Extended Length
Product Code Description Size mm Length of Cut Overall Length
HSS Deep Hole Drills - Series 2
DM02125 2mm Deep Hole Drill #1 2.0 90 125
DM03150 3mm Deep Hole Drill #1 3.0 100 150
DM035165 3.5mm Deep Hole Drill #1 3.5 115 165
DM04175 4mm Deep Hole Drill #1 4.0 120 175
DM045185 4.5mm Deep Hole Drill #1 4.5 125 185
DM05195 5mm Deep Hole Drill #1 5.0 135 195
DM055205 5.5mm Deep Hole Drill #1 5.5 140 205
DM06205 6mm Deep Hole Drill #1 6.0 140 205
DM065215 6.5mm Deep Hole Drill #1 6.5 150 215
DM07225 7mm Deep Hole Drill #1 7.0 155 225
DM075225 7.5mm Deep Hole Drill #1 7.5 155 225
DM08240 8mm Deep Hole Drill #1 8.0 165 240
DM085240 8.5mm Deep Hole Drill #1 8.5 165 240
DM09250 9mm Deep Hole Drill #1 9.0 175 250
DM095250 9.5mm Deep Hole Drill #1 9.5 175 250
DM10265 10mm Deep Hole Drill #1 10.0 185 265
DM02160 2mm Deep Hole Drill #2 2.0 110 160
DM03190 3mm Deep Hole Drill #2 3.0 130 190
DM035210 3.5mm Deep Hole Drill #2 3.5 145 210
DM04220 4mm Deep Hole Drill #2 4.0 150 220
DM045235 4.5mm Deep Hole Drill #2 4.5 160 235
DM05245 5mm Deep Hole Drill #2 5.0 170 245
DM055260 5.5mm Deep Hole Drill #2 5.5 180 260
DM06260 6mm Deep Hole Drill #2 6.0 180 260
DM065275 6.5mm Deep Hole Drill #2 6.5 190 275
DM07290 7mm Deep Hole Drill #2 7.0 200 290
DM075290 7.5mm Deep Hole Drill #2 7.5 200 290
DM08305 8mm Deep Hole Drill #2 8.0 210 305
DM085305 8.5mm Deep Hole Drill #2 8.5 210 305
DM09320 9mm Deep Hole Drill #2 9.0 220 320
DM095340 9.5mm Deep Hole Drill #2 9.5 235 340
DM10340 10mm Deep Hole Drill #2 10.0 235 340
•	 Featuring parabolic deep-hole flute design with extra length
cutting tools
www.hales.com.au 13
cutting tools
Industrial Catalogue Version 4.0.0
HSS Deep Hole Drills - Series 3
Gun Drills  & Gun Drill Drivers
Product Code Description Size mm Length of Cut Overall Length
•	 Extended Length •	 Featuring parabolic deep-hole flute design with extra length
DM025225 2.5mm Deep Hole Drill #3 2.5 150 225
DM03240 3mm Deep Hole Drill #3 3.0 160 240
DM035265 3.5mm Deep Hole Drill #3 3.5 180 265
DM04280 4mm Deep Hole Drill #3 4.0 190 280
DM045295 4.5mm Deep Hole Drill #3 4.5 200 295
DM05315 5mm Deep Hole Drill #3 5.0 210 315
DM055330 5.5mm Deep Hole Drill #3 5.5 225 330
DM06330 6mm Deep Hole Drill #3 6.0 225 330
DM065350 6.5mm Deep Hole Drill #3 6.5 235 350
DM07370 7mm Deep Hole Drill #3 7.0 250 370
DM075370 7.5mm Deep Hole Drill #3 7.5 250 370
DM08390 8mm Deep Hole Drill #3 8.0 265 390
DM085390 8.5mm Deep Hole Drill #3 8.5 265 390
DM09410 9mm Deep Hole Drill #3 9.0 280 410
DM095430 9.5mm Deep Hole Drill #3 9.5 295 430
DM10430 10mm Deep Hole Drill #3 10.0 295 430
Product Code Diameter mm Overall Length
GD03250 3 250
GD04250 4 250
GD05250 5 250
GD06250 6 250
GD06550 6 550
GD08250 8 250
GD08550 8 550
GD10300 10 300
GD10550 10 550
GD12300 12 300
GD12550 12 550
GD15300 15 300
GD15550 15 550
GD16300 16 300
GD16550 16 550
Product Code No. Morse Taper
VT516/2 No 1
VT516/2 No 2
VT516/3 No 3
VT516/4 No 4